MANIOBRASOPTIMIZADAS DE VERACRUZ SA.DE C.V.

REPORTE DE MANIOBRASDEL DIA 18/08/2020

MANIOBRASREALIZADAS

Cliente

MEDITERRANEAN SHIPPING COMPANY
MEXICO, SA. DEC.V.

MEDITERRANEAN SHIPPING COMPANY
MEXICO, SA.DEC.V.

MEDITERRANEAN SHIPPING COMPANY
MEXICO, SA.DEC.V.

ULUA SHIPPING SA DE CV

ALTAMARITIMA, SA.DEC.V.

Folio

AMA1218

AMA1220

AMA1217

AMA1219

AMA1216

Buque

MSC CHARLESTON
MSC CHARLESTON
MSC LAURA

UBC SANTOS

PLATINUM RAY

Servicio
SERVICIO DE AMARRE
DE SALIDA

SERVICIO DE AMARRE
DE SALIDA

SERVICIO DE AMARRE
DE SALIDA

SERVICIO DE AMARRE
DE SALIDA

SERVICIO DE AMARRE
DE SALIDA

Costo Servicio

3000.00

3000.00

3000.00

3129.00

3436.15

Total: $15565.15



